
Who We Are
The U.S. public sector is the leading customer for IT solutions globally. 
Yet, finding a single distribution partner who can help you grow your U.S. 
public sector business is a challenge. TD SYNNEX Public Sector removes 
barriers to the market — making it easier to do business. 

We have more than 75 years of combined dedication and service to the 
U.S. public sector in the federal government, state and local govern-
ments, education, public health and utility markets. Partner with us to 
access actionable end-user market insights, targeted demand generation, 
proactive pipeline management with commercial-grade distribution, 
logistics, financing and channel enablement.

TD SYNNEX Public Sector is the partner you need to help simplify the 
process by defining a better route to the U.S. public sector market. To 
learn more about what TD SYNNEX Public Sector has to offer, please 
click here. 

Accelerating Public Sector Growth for Technology Companies

Our Contract Vehicles
Federal

•	 GSA IT Schedule 70
•	 NASA SEWP V
•	 CIO-CS
•	 DoD ESI Contracts
•	 Agency-Specific Contracts 

(e.g., BPAs, ELAs, IDIQs)   

State, Local and Education

•	 GSA IT Schedule 70
•	 OMNIA Partners
•	 NASPO ValuePoint
•	 TIPS
•	 Equalis Group
•	 National Cooperative Purchasing 

Alliance (NCPA)
•	 Various Other State and Local 

Contracts
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For a complete listing of U.S. public 
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•	 Reyna Thompson, Executive Vice President, Product 

Management & Programs 

Reyna.Thompson@tdsynnex.com

•	 Kristi Kirby, Sr. Vice President, U.S. Public Sector Solutions 

Kristi.Kirby@tdsynnex.com

•	 Eddie Franklin, Sr. Vice President, U.S. Public Sector Sales   

Eddie.Franklin@tdsynnex.com

•	 Eddie Franklin, Sr. Vice President, U.S. Public Sector Sales   

Eddie.Franklin@tdsynnex.com

•	 Kirk Fisher, Vice President, Sales 

Kirk.Fisher@tdsynnex.com

•	 David McCarter, Vice President, Inside Sales    

David.Mccarter@tdsynnex.com

•	 Jerry Hertel, Sr. Director, Field Sales 

Jerry.Hertel@tdsynnex.com

•	 Kevin MacIntosh, Director, Inside Sales  

Kevin.MacIntosh@tdsynnex.com

•	 Kristi Kirby, Sr. Vice President, U.S. Public Sector Solutions 

Kristi.Kirby@tdsynnex.com

•	 David Blankenhorn, Chief Technology Officer 

David.Blankenhorn@tdsynnex.com

•	 Joe Frisbie, Sr. Director, U.S. Public Sector Vendor Incubation 

Joe.Frisbie@tdsynnex.com

•	 Michelle Chapin, Director, U.S. Public Sector New Vendor 

Acquisition 

Michelle.Chapin@tdsynnex.com

•	 Jason Weathers, Sr Manager, U.S. Public Sector Vendor 

Management 

Jason.Weathers@tdsynnex.com

•	 Grace Rankin, Sr Manager, U.S. Public Sector Vendor 

Management 

Grace.Rankin@tdsynnex.com

•	 Sonya Witcher, Sr Manager, U.S. Public Sector Vendor 

Management 

Sonya.Witcher@tdsynnex.com

•	 Kristi Kirby, Sr. Vice President, U.S. Public Sector Solutions 

Kristi.Kirby@tdsynnex.com

•	 Mary Beth Tourbin, Director, Vendor Marketing 

MaryBeth.Tourbin@tdsynnex.com

•	 Darian Mian, Director, Marketing 

Darian.Mian@tdsynnex.com 

•	 Kim Charles, Sr. Manager, Demand Generation & Strategy 

Kim.Charles@tdsynnex.com

•	 Brendan Burk, Sr. Manager, Marketing Team Operations 

Brendan.Burk@tdsynnex.com

•	 Stephanie Kelley, Sr. Program Manager, U.S. Public Sector 

Stephanie.Kelley@tdsynnex.com

•	 Melissa Tomberg, Program Manager  

Melissa.Tomberg@tdsynnex.com

•	 Drew Brown, Marketing Program Manager 

Drew.Brown@tdsynnex.com

•	 Lloyd McCoy, Director, Market Intelligence 

Lloyd.McCoy@tdsynnex.com

•	 Susanna Patten, Sr. Manager, U.S. Public Sector Market 

Intelligence 

Susanna.Patten@tdsynnex.com

•	 Lloyd McCoy, Director, Market Intelligence 

Lloyd.McCoy@tdsynnex.com

•	 Kevin Shaker, Sr. Manager, Lead Generation & Market 

Intelligence 

Kevin.Shaker@tdsynnex.com

•	 Ed Somers, Vice President, U.S. Public Sector 

Ed.Somers@tdsynnex.com

•	 Steve Wells, Vice President, Program Management 

Steve.Wells@tdsynnex.com

•	 AJ Ezersky, Director, Program Management 

AJ.Ezersky@tdsynnex.com

•	 Jamie Grimm, Sr. Manager, U.S. Public Sector Business 

Development 

Jamie.Grimm@tdsynnex.com

•	 Destiny Lark, Manager, Business Development  

Destiny.Lark@tdsynnex.com

•	 Randy Finley, Sr. Director, Diversity Alliance Program 

Randy.Finley@tdsynnex.com

•	 Mike Gambrell, Director, State & Local Market 

Mike.Gambrell@tdsynnex.com

•	 Will Reid, Director, Education Market 

Will.Reid@tdsynnex.com

•	 Bryan Pierre, Manager, State & Local Market 

Bryan.Pierre@tdsynnex.com

•	 Christian Ross, Manager, Public Safety Market 

Christian.Ross@tdsynnex.com

•	 Lisa Rourke, Manager, Grants & Funding 

Lisa.Rourk@tdsynnex.com

•	 Tara Brown, Manager, Public Healthcare 

Tara.Brown@tdsynnex.com

•	 Mike Burton, U.S. Public Sector Analyst 

Mike.Burton@tdsynnex.com

•	 Tara McCabe, U.S. Public Sector Analyst 

Tara.McCabe@tdsynnex.com

•	 James Soliday, Sr. Director, Engineering 

James.Soliday@tdsynnex.com

•	 Greg Agana, Director, TD SYNNEX Public Sector Operations 

Center 

Greg.Agana@tdsynnex.com

TRAINING
•	 Wilkey Wong, Manager, Training 

Wilkey.Wong@tdsynnex.com

TD SYNNEX CAPITAL
•	 TDSYNNEXCapital@tdsynnex.com
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